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Time Check  

3, 4, 6 & 7 
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Day 2 – Thursday 18th May 2023 

Time Checks & Special Tests 

0.5km 

Bagieau Rd 

 HARVEY REGION 

Test 

32.57.46.61 S 
115.44.16.93 E 

33.04.21.20 S 
115.45.25.17 E 

MXSTORE.COM 

Test 

Follow the SERVICE arrows 


